Examination Commencing Date

ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR

PROGRAMME FOR LL.B ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION

FEBRUARY,2024

27" February (Tuesday)

Examination Time: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M. (For 70/75 Marks), 10 A.M. to 12 Noon (For 50Marks)

THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Date Day Subjects | Paper
5th  Semester Examination
27-02-2024 | Tuesday | Trademarks & Design(O)/Environmental Law(N) 501
01-03-2024 Friday Sﬁ;i?n:d;tsigﬁep\%ti:&?inist Jurisprudence(O)/Civil Procedure Code 502
05-03-2024 Tuesday | Administrative Law(O)/Law Relating to Women & Children(N) 503
09-03-2024 Saturday | Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing(Q)/ Drafting Pleading & 504
Conveyanc (N)
13-03-2024 | Wednesday | Professional Ethics & Accountability for Lawyers (N) 505
34 Semester Examination
28-02-2024 | Wednesday | Land Laws of Assam (O) / Family Law-II(Muslim Law) (N) 301
02-03-2024 | Saturday | Property Law (O) / Property Law & Easement (TPA 1882) (N) 302
06-03-2024 | Wednesday | Labour & Industrial Laws (O) / Labour & Industrial Law (N) 303
11-03-2024 Monday (Cl\il\)fil Procedure Code & Limitation Act (O) / Public International Law | 304
14-03-2024 | Thursday | International Law (O) / Right to Information : Law and Practice (N) 305
1st Semester Examination
29-02-2024 | Thursday | Jurisprudence (O) /Jurisprudence (N) 101
04-03-2024 Monday | Law of Contracts (O) / Law of Tort, MV Act & CPA (N) 102
07-03-2024 | Thursday | Family Law-l (Hindu Law)(O) / Constitutional Law-I(N) 103
12-03-2024 Tuesday | Law of Crimes (O) / Law of Contract-I (N) 104
15-03-2024 Friday Constitutional Law-I (O) / Principles of Interpretation of Statutes (N) | 105
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(Dr. utta Roy)
Controller of Examinations

Date: 19/01/2024

Copy for information and necessary action to:
1. Registrar, Assam University, Silchar

Principal of concerned Law Colleges under Assam University, Silchar
Director Computer Centre with a request to upload the same in the University website
System Analyst Examination, for uploading in the Examination Portal
PS to VC for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.
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